Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
TRIUMPH MANUAL HEIGHT ADJUST
OPEN WORKSTATION1200MM W X
700MM D
Triumph Manual Height Adjust Open
Workstation
1200mm W x 700mm D x 715mm - 1015mm
H
Universal Left Or Right Hand Side Crank
Handle
Intergrated Cable Dump Tray - White P/C
Frame
E0 Melamine Worksurface - 2 x 80mm Dia
Cable Entry Holes
SKU: TMA127
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Robust height adjustable workstation with easy manual height adjustment via a fold away handle.
Ideal for users who want to sit at a non standard height.
With white powder coated frame and backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Top Length Top Width Height Range
TMA127 1200mm 700mm 715mm – 1015mm
TMA157 1500mm 700mm 715mm – 1015mm
TMA187 1800mm 700mm 715mm – 1015mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
MHA1218 Frame Box 1/2 700mm 710mm 120mm 0.06 18kg
MHA1218 Frame Box 2/2 130mm 1100mm 90mm 0.01 12kg
T187 760mm 1860mm 40mm 0.06 25kg
T157 765mm 1570mm 35mm 0.04 20kg
T127 750mm 1250mm 40mm 0.04 17kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3